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Gold Panning competition xxx, dd.mm.yyyy

Joukkue

Unna Team
Stonebeach Panners
Papunokat

Swe-Fin

Taivasten valtakunta
515U

Team Deadwood
Palsinsuora

Hipun Huuhtojat
Palsi Goldcamp
Vaikea sanoa
Moberginoja

Tomin Kultala
Luusuat

RESULTS

SEEDED:
TIME
09:21,8
09:31,0
10:03,7
10:04,0
11:01,9
08:43,1
08:59,2
09:35,5
10:28,4
08:24.,8
08:43,7
11:35,4
08:50,1
10:10,9

11
GOLD
i1

11

[
o

L= I N ¥ - SR o S -

FIMAL TIME pen.
09:21,79
09:30,99
10:03,72
10:04,00
11:01,87
11:43,13
11:59,25
12:35,47
13:28,45
14:24,77
14:43,71
17:35,37
20:50,11
25:10,90




